Novice Freestyle
No |Horse Name
607 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER
548 FLOWERVALE FREERIGN
116 FITZWILLIAM D'ARCY
0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN
612 KYALLA GEORGIA
667 SP ASPIRE

Preliminary 1.3 Young Rider
No |Horse Name

538 MEC GOLD

116 FITZWILLIAM D'ARCY

PONY DRESSAGE PRELIMINARY 1.3

No |Horse Name
688 JAZAIL NASIF

Preliminary 1.3

No |Horse Name
477 COOPARIM
591 HILWERT L
607 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER
659 AMBERGLADE CURRA-MIR
184 JAYBEE LEUWIS

358 WESTBURY PARK MANCHESTER

605 SOLO MATA

Novice 2.3
No |Horse Name
184 JAYBEE LEUWIS
548 FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN
477 COOPARIM
246 VP MONTY PYTHON
591 HILWERT L
700 BALLY FERGUS
601 ANASTARSIA
607 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER
173 IBN-KY X-RATED

266 DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS

490 JASPERS DREAMWEAVER
557 SUPER SPECIAL

0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN

232 MAXIMUM RISK

0.67 CHALANI WINSTON

349 WALTZ SUPREME

Rider Name

JOHN THOMPSON
RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
BASIA RUSKIEWICZ
NATASHA COCKBURN
ALLIE ANDERSON
JANE BROWN

Rider Name
ANGELA DONALDSON
BASIA RUSZKIEWICZ

Rider Name
ROBYN PARKER

Rider Name
HEATHER CURRIE
HEATHER CURRIE
JOHN THOMPSON
CHRISTINE KOWALD
CHRISTINE PHIPPS
LYNN HAGUE

GWEN WILLS

Rider Name
CHRISTINE PHIPPS
RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
HEATHER CURRIE
VICKI WARNER
HEATHER CURRIE
MOYA JESS

ANNA OFFICER
JOHN THOMPSON
KYLLIE WATSON
JOHN LEACH

SALLY WELLS

CHRIS BONNEY
NATASHA COCKBURN
KERRY LAW

CATHY BEER

BINA LUCAS

710 GAINSBOROUGH DONNA AUREO LINDA O'LEARY

Errors

Errors

Errors

Errors

Errors

C

138
129.5
123.5
121.5
118.5
101.5

Cc
151
143

134

161
186
159
154
168
148
162

175
155
163
159
157
169
157
150
147
151
142
133
137
143
137
136
129

M

126
119.5
110.5
102.5
103.5
102.5

M
170
157

153

189
164
176
180
165
183
168

M
177
185
174
167
168
154
154
167
148
144
145
151
146
138
142
140
143

TOTAL | Total

TOTAL |Total
321
300

TOTAL |Total
287

TOTAL | Total
350
350
335
334
333
331
330

TOTAL | Total
352
340
337
326
325
323
311
311
295
295
287
284
283
281
279
276
272

% Place

73.33% 1ST
69.16% 2ND
65.00% 3RD
62.22% 4TH
61.66% 5TH
56.66% 6TH

% Place

64.20% 1ST
60.00% 2ND

% Place
57.40% 1ST
% Place

70.00% 1ST
70.00% 1ST
67.00% 3RD
66.80% 4TH
66.60% 5TH
66.20% 6TH
66.00%

% Place

70.40% 1ST
68.00% 2ND
67.40% 3RD
62.50% 4TH
65.00% 5TH
64.60% 6TH
62.20%
62.20%
59.00%
59.00%
57.40%
56.80%
56.60%
56.20%
55.80%
55.20%
54.40%

COUNTRY ATTITUDE
LAUCKE
THE HORSE MAGAZINE

NATURE VET

BLACKSMITHS CAFE

THE VEG SHED

NATURE VET & THE FEED SHED
RYMILLS

NATURE VET

NATURE VET

HENSCHKE INDUSTRIES

THE VEG SHED

NATURE VET & THE FEED SHED
RYMILLS

NATURE VET

NATURE VET



645 STRATHROSE ACE JO CULLEN 131 136 267 53.40%
495 MY INSPRIATION VICKI OLIVER 122 125 247 49.40%
Elementary 3.3
No |Horse Name Rider Name Errors C M | TOTAL Total (% Place
284 RASHADA JULIA WEIR 209 206 415 69.17% 1ST  HENSCHKE INDUSTRIES
309 SHEER ETIQUETTE SUSAN PAIX 192 217 409 68.17% 2ND BLACKSMITHS CAFE
613 MEC GENESIS TRACEY CLAYTON 1 196 201 397 66.17% 3RD NATURE VET & LAUCKE
608 BELLONA HOT CHILLI JOHN THOMPSON 185 196 381 63.50% 4TH RYMILLS
352 WEDGEWOOD FLAIR SHARON COX 1 179 192 371 61.83% 5TH NATURE VET
534 RIVER RANGE COQUETTE CHRISTINE HALL 1 178 192 370 61.67% 6TH NATURE VET
604 ALL AT SEA DAWN MCKENZIE 184 186 370 61.67% 6TH NATURE VET
0.81 DALMALLY PK ALEGRIA GILLIAN LEACH 172 181 353 58.83%
0.93 DARK ANGEL GERRY WELLINGTON 167 177 344 57.33%
266 DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS  JOHN LEACH 169 169 338 56.33%
0.76 CHRISTOPHER ROBIN NOEL VEARS 169 164 333 55.50%
341 TRIPPLE LEUTZ DONNA VARTULI 167 163 330 55.00%
414 LOS VIENTOS BEV COPPING 162 165 327 54.50%
490 JASPERS DREAMWEAVER SALLY WELLS 156 160 316 52.67%
349 WALTZ SUPREME BINA LUCAS 151 159 310 51.67%
Medium 4.3
No |Horse Name Rider Name Errors C M | TOTAL Total (% Place
234 MEC GENESIS TRACEY CLAYTON 210 218 428 64.80% 1ST  DEVIATION ROAD STORAGE
528 HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI HEATHER CURRIE 211 214 425 64.39% 2ND NARACOORTE RETRAVISION
128 GAINSBOROUGH DONNER BELLA LINDA O'LEARY 199 215 141 62.73% 3RD LAUCKE
352 WEDGEWOOD FLAIR SHARON COX 203 199 402 60.91% 4TH RYMILLS
309 SHEER ETIQUETTE SUSAN PAIX 191 210 401 60.76% 5TH NATURE VET
211 KORONG PARK ALFREDO KAREN HORSELL 1 192 183 375 56.82% 6TH NATURE VET
0.92 DARBONAIRE WENDY BROWN 176 195 371 56.21%
380 PAVANE DENISE ROFE 187 183 370 56.06%
284 RASHADA JULIA WEIR 178 183 361 54.70%
341 TRIPPLE LEUTZ DONNA VARTULI 173 180 353 53.48%
0.75 CHIRON SABLE MINK EMMA FACEY 164 173 337 51.06%
Advanced 5.3
No |Horse Name Rider Name Errors C M | TOTAL Total (% Place
244 MM CHACONNE DENISE ROFE 236 252 488 59.51% 1ST HENSCHKE INDUSTRIES
128 GAINSBOROUGH DONNER BELLA LINDA O'LEARY 239 246 485 59.15% 2ND NARACOORTE RETRAVISION
528 HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI HEATHER CURRIE 1 240 236 476 58.05% 3RD LAUCKE
159 HANOVER PARK LARRIKIN KENDAL MEASROCH 240 230 470 57.32% 4TH RYMILLS
0.07 ACACIA RIDGE RENMARNO JULIE PAYNE 219 244 463 56.46% 5TH NATURE VET
301 RUBEN KAVALIER JULIA WEIR 233 220 453 55.24% 6TH NATURE VET
211 KORONG PARK ALFREDO KAREN HORSELL 223 229 452 55.12%
310 SKANSEN DUELLE ASTRID TONG 1 211 233 444 54.15%
380 PAVANE DENISE ROFE 210 212 422 51.46%
332 TAPPS MIRIAM KEOGHAN 192 218 410 50.00%



164 HELLO HALO
376 CARUSO

Prix St George
No |Horse Name
166 HERVEY BAY
159 HANOVER PARK LARRIKIN
244 MM CHACONNE
301 RUBEN KAVALIER
290 RIVERSIDE OTHELLO
310 SKANSEN DUELL
164 HELLO HALO
332 TAPPS
376 CARUSO
543 KING OF HEARTHS

Intermedite Il
No |Horse Name

0.32 BELCAM AAFRICA
579 ABRACADABRA

Novice Freestyle
No |Horse Name
607 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER
548 FLOWERVALE FREERIGN
116 FITZWILLIAM D'ARCY
0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN
612 KYALLA GEORGIA
667 SP ASPIRE

Elementary Freestyle
No |Horse Name

352 WEDGEWOOD FLAIR

608 BELLONA HOT CHILLI

341 TRIPLE LEUTZ

557 SUPER SPECIAL

0.81 DALMALLY PARK ALLEGRIA
431 IRAMOO VALENTINE

Pas de Duex
No |Horse Name
610 ICHI BAN
538 MEC GOLD
290 RIVERSIDE ORTHELLO
346 VP MONTY PYTHON

RUTH FITZGERALD
MAL MAYTOM

Rider Name

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
KENDAL MEASROCH
DENISE ROFE

JULIA WEIR

ALLIE ANDERSON
ASTRID TONG

RUTH FITZGERALD
MIRIUM KEOGHAN
MAL MAYTOM

JUDY CLUTTERBUCK

Rider Name

JEN GILLIGAN

MICHAEL HIGGINBOTTOM

Rider Name

JOHN THOMPSON
RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
BASIA RUSKIEWICZ
NATASHA COCKBURN
ALLIE ANDERSON
JANE BROWN

Rider Name

SHARON COX
JOHN THOMPSON
DONNA VARTULI
CHRIS BONNEY
GILLIAN LEACH
NICOLE FERRIE

Rider Name

MELISSA KARUTZ
ANGELA DONALDSON
ALLIE ANDERSON
VICKI WARNER

Errors

Errors

Errors

Errors

Errors

184
193

Cc

257
227
228
218
212
204
205
201
190
179

235
235

Cc

138
129.5
123.5
121.5
118.5
101.5

202
198
182
181
190.5
174

C
139

130

208
195

273
246
232
222
227
220
204
215
204
203

225
217

126
119.5
110.5
102.5
103.5
102.5

215
195
183
181
169.5
152

132

139

392 47.80%
388 47.32%
TOTAL % Place
264 794 66.17% 1ST
231 704 58.67% 2ND
243 703 58.58% 3RD
225 665 55.42% 4TH
215 654 54.50% 5TH
224 648 54.00% 6TH
230 639 53.25%
213 629 52.42%
217 611 50.92%
217 599 49.92%
TOTAL % Place
211 671 54.55% 1ST
202 654 53.17% 2ND
TOTAL Total |[|% Place
73.33% 1ST
69.16% 2ND
65.00% 3RD
62.22% 4TH
61.66% 5TH
56.66% 6TH
TOTAL Total |% Place
69.50% 1ST
65.50% 2ND
60.83% 3RD
60.33% 4TH
60.00% 5TH
54.33% 6TH
TOTAL Total |[|% Place
171 64.50% 1ST
169 64.05% 2ND

MINI JUMBUCK

HOPKINS SADDLERY & NATURE VET
RIDLEY AGRIPRODUCTS

YALUMBA

YALUMBA

YALUMBA

RIDLEY AGRIPRODUCIS & KENTUCKY EQUINE
RESEARCH

KENTUCKY EQUINE RESEARCH

COUNTRY ATTITUDE
LAUCKE
THE HORSE MAGAZINE

RIDLEY AGRIPRODUCIS & KENTUCKY EQUINE
RESEARCH

LAUCKE
THE HORSE MAGAZINE

WINNER CIRCLE BROWBANDS
WINNER CIRCLE BROWBANDS
WINNER CIRCLE BROWBANDS
WINNER CIRCLE BROWBANDS



